PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20006428

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:
State/District:

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

Hon. Debbie Wasserman Schultz
Member
FL23

Asset

AngioDynamics, Inc. (ANGO)

FILING StaTUS: New

Apple Inc. (AAPL)

FILING StaTUS: New

Comtech Telecommunications Corp.
(CMTL)

FILING StaTUs: New

Frontier Communications Corporation
(FTR)

FILING StaTUS: New

Frontier Communications Corporation
(FTR)

FILING StaTUS: New

Keryx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc. (KERX)

FILING StaTUS: New

Medical Properties Trust, Inc. common
stock (MPW)

FILING StaTUS: New

New Gold Inc. (NGD)

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type
S

11/8/2016

12/23/2016

12/8/2016

12/12/2016

11/17/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

11/17/2016

Notification Amount

Date

11/8/2016

12/23/2016

12/8/2016

12/12/2016

11/17/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

11/17/2016

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

DC Stonegate Bank (SGBK) S 11/17/2016 11/17/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTus: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

IV I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Debbie Wasserman Schultz, 12/25/2016



