

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Debbie Wasserman Schultz

Status: Member State/District: FL23

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	DC	AngioDynamics, Inc. (ANGO) FILING STATUS: New	S	11/8/2016	11/8/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Apple Inc. (AAPL) FILING STATUS: New	S	12/23/2016	12/23/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Comtech Telecommunications Corp. (CMTL) FILING STATUS: New	S	12/8/2016	12/8/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Frontier Communications Corporation (FTR) FILING STATUS: New	P	12/12/2016	12/12/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Frontier Communications Corporation (FTR) FILING STATUS: New	P	11/17/2016	11/17/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Keryx Biopharmaceuticals, Inc. (KERX) FILING STATUS: New	P	12/12/2016	12/12/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	Medical Properties Trust, Inc. common stock (MPW) FILING STATUS: New	P	12/12/2016	12/12/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	DC	New Gold Inc. (NGD) FILING STATUS: New	P	11/17/2016	11/17/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner Asset		Transaction Date Type		Notification Amount Date	
	DC	Stonegate Bank (SGBK)	S	11/17/2016	11/17/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		FILING STATUS: New				

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

 $\overline{\mathbb{M}}$ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Debbie Wasserman Schultz , 12/25/2016